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Model # CAPACITY

(Cu.Yds.) Inside Width
BB5YHDNA 5 60"
BB7YHDNA 7 60"
BBO9YHDNA 9 79"
BB12YHDNA 12 79"

F - Pressure Point 3/8" thick 4"X4" tube filled with fiber reinforced concrete. Encapsulated
on front and bottom with 3/4" thick strips of steel for extra strength and wear resistance

DIMENSIONS (In.)

A B C

60 164 125
64 201 155
64 201 155
64 240 194

G - Drag pipe 8" or 10" 3/8" Thick with crossmembers through the pipe

D
50
80
80

119

44
44
44
44
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Bottom - 1/2" Quantity discounts available
Sides - 1/4"

Front/Back - 3/8"
Wear Strips - 5/16"

* All Thicknesses are minimums, and can be substituted for thicker material.

Weight

4640
5960
6390
7540

Price Each
FOB IN

$5557
$6626
$7362
$8383


JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text
$8383

JEN
Typewritten Text
$7362

JEN
Typewritten Text
$6626

JEN
Typewritten Text
$5557


JEN
Typewritten Text
Price Each
FOB IN

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text
Quantity discounts available

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text
I

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text

JEN
Typewritten Text


	kitcontainers.com
	Kitcontainers.com Is For Sale

	kitcontainersllc.com
	kit-containers




